BRUKER LABSCAPE CONSUMABLES, FILLING TOOLS AND REFERENCE STANDARDS
We‘ve got you covered
Solid-State NMR
Innovation with Integrity
2 |  LABSCAPE CONSUMABLES      Order your consumables at the Bruker Store
Bruker is delighted to present a comprehensive range of LabScape®-certified solid-state NMR consumables that are
specifically designed to work seamlessly with our NMR instruments and enhance your solid-state NMR experiments.
At Bruker, we take great pride in our commitment to delivering products of the highest quality, and our solid-state NMR

H149435 0.7 mm rotor filling tool set
H158569 1.3 mm rotor filling tool set
Ordering Information
Work-flow optimized filling and handling tools for 0.7 mm rotors (set for 1.3 mm looks similar)
12 |  LABSCAPE CONSUMABLES      Order your consumables at the Bruker Store
Material Number Product Type
HZ05755 Cap removal tool
HZ3328 Filling tool
H148514 Packer
H148487 Cap set tool
88817 Marker pen
Filling Tools for 7 mm Rotors
Material Number Product Type
HZ05754 Cap removal tool
HZ3329 Filling tool
H148513 Packer
H148486 Cap set tool
88817 Marker pen
Filling Tools for 4 mm Rotors
Material Number Product Type
HZ16913 Cap removal tool
HZ07608 Filling tool
HZ07607 Packer
HZ16621 Cap set tool
88817 Marker pen
Filling Tools for 3.2 mm Rotors
Material Number Product Type
H13836 Cap removal tool
HZ15199 Filling tool
HZ15198 Packer
HZ16624 Cap set tool
88817 Marker pen
Filling Tools for 2.5 mm Rotors
Material Number Product Type
HZ16858 Cap removal tool
HZ16845 Filling tool
HZ16850 Packer
HZ16855 Cap set tool
88817 Marker pen
Filling Tools for 1.9 mm Rotors
Material Number Product Type
HZ14706 Cap removal tool